MINNESOTA BOARD OF WATER AND SOIL RESOURCES
520 Lafayette Road N., St. Paul, Minnesota 55155

BWSR

Appointed Members

Todd Holman
1755 Cherry Lane, St. Cloud, MN 56304

Ted Winter
27750 — 110" Street, Fulda, MN 56131

Lori Cox

14525 County Road 40, Carver, MN 55315
Rich Sve

3648 Highway 61, Two Harbors, MN 55616

Neil Peterson

13500 150th Avenue SE, Saint Hilare, MN 56754
Ronald Staples

28437 540th Avenue, Morris, MN 56267

Mark Zabel

8464 Pine Court, Victoria, MN 55386

Kurt Beckstrom

17188 60" Ave., Milaca, MN 56353

Jayne Hager Dee

1400 Cannon Valley Drive, Northfield, MN 55057
Joseph Collins

534 West Orange Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55117
Jill Crafton

10351 Decature Avenue S., Bloomington, MN 55438
LeRoy Ose

15115 229" Street NE, Thief River Falls, MN 56701
Eunice Biel

24983 — 120" Street, Harmony MN 55939

Kelly Kirkpatrick

1115 East Center Street, Rochester, MN 55904

Michael Runk
5525 O’Brien Ave N., Oak Park Heights, MN 55082

State Agency Members

Thom Petersen

Appointment Designation

Chair, Citizen

Citizen

Citizen

Co. Commissioner

Co. Commissioner

Co. Commissioner

SWCD

SWCD

SWCD

Watershed District

Watershed District

Watershed District

Townships

Greater MN City

Metro City

Phone: 651-296-3767 Fax: 651-297-5615

Term
07/05/23 — 01/04/27

05/20/20 - 01/01/24
07/05/23 — 01/04/27

03/30/22 - 01/05/26

07/05/23 - 01/04/27
06/24/21 - 01/06/25
06/24/21 - 01/06/25
03/30/22 - 01/05/26
05/20/20 - 01/01/24
05/20/20 - 01/01/24

07/05/23 — 01/04/27

01/24/2022 - 01/05/26

06/01/21 — 01/01/24

07/05/23 — 01/04/27

07/05/23 — 01/04/27

651-201-6219 Office

Department of Agriculture

Freeman Office Bldg., 625 Robert St. N., St. Paul 55155 thom.petersen@state.mn.us

Steve Robertson Department of Health 651-201-4648 Office
625 North Robert Street, St. Paul, 55164-0975 steve.robertson@state.mn.us
Sarah Strommen Department of Natural Resources 651-259-5555 Office

500 Lafayette Road, St. Paul, 55155 sarah.strommen@state.mn.us

Katrina Kessler 651-757-2303 Office

520 Lafayette Road, St. Paul, 55155

Pollution Control Agency
katrina.kessler@state.mn.us

Joel Larson University of Minnesota/Extension 651-757-2303 Office
173 McNeal Hall, 1985 Buford Ave, St Paul, 55108 jplarson@umn.edu

For additional information contact Rachel Mueller at 651-539-2587, Rachel.L.Mueller@state.mn.us
July 5, 2023
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